
1 山  本  夢  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 2 11.85 4.83 7.22 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.35 0.95-2 -2 -1 -2

2 1Lz+1A<<+SEQ << 0.48 -0.30 0.18-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.250 -1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.350 1 0 1

5.28 4.83

Skating Skills 1.20 2.132.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.881.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

7.22

転倒:  -0.20

2 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 4 11.76 4.33 7.43 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.05 1.150 1 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.05 1.330 1 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4.38 4.33

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.942.00 2.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

7.43
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3 福  島  三  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 7 11.69 4.83 7.06 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1

4.88 4.83

Skating Skills 1.20 1.882.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.25 2.25 1.50 2.00

7.06

転倒:  -0.20

4 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 5 10.86 4.53 6.53 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.05 1.710 0 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4.86 4.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.812.00 2.25 1.50 1.50

6.53

転倒:  -0.20
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5 野  宮  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 8 10.31 4.21 6.30 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.351 0 0 1

4.46 4.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

6.30

転倒:  -0.20

6 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 6 10.20 3.71 6.69 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A<+SEQ < 1.04 -0.20 0.84-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.10 0.600 0 1 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.23 0.17-2 -2 -3 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1

4.14 3.71

Skating Skills 1.20 1.881.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.942.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

6.69

転倒:  -0.20
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7 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 1 9.02 3.13 6.09 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -1 0 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.26 3.13

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.631.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.631.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

6.09

転倒:  -0.20

8 渡  邊  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 9 8.95 3.55 5.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3.60 3.55

Skating Skills 1.20 1.441.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.561.75 1.75 1.25 1.50

5.40
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9 冨  岡  実  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エンジェルFSC 3 8.85 4.12 4.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4.20 4.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.311.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.73
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